Lindy 4 Port HDMI 18G Splitter

Brand : Lindy Product code: 38236

Product name : 4 Port HDMI 18G Splitter

- Split a single HDMI 2.0 source across 4 HDMI displays

- Supports resolutions up to 4K@60Hz 4:4:4, with additional support for HDR

- HDCP 2.2 support for enhanced compatibility

- EDID Management for hassle free installation

- 2 Year Warranty

4 Port HDMI 18G Splitter

Lindy 4 Port HDMI 18G Splitter. Video port type: HDMI, Video out: 4x HDMI. Maximum resolution: 3840 x
2160 pixels, Product colour: Black, Housing material: Metal. AC input voltage: 5 V, Input current: 1 A.
Width: 163 mm, Depth: 63 mm, Height: 16 mm. Package width: 248 mm, Package depth: 55 mm,
Package height: 183 mm

Ports & interfaces Weight & dimensions
Video port type * HDMI Depth
Video out * 4x HDMI Height
HDMI version 2.0 Weight
Video ports quantity * 5 Packaging data
DC-in jack v .
Package width
Features Package depth
Product colour Black Package height
Housing material Metal Package weight
Maximum resolution * 3840 x 2160 pixels Package type
HD type 4K Ultra HD Packaging content
Maximum refresh rate 60 Hz
Manual
HDCP J
LED indicators J Operational conditions
CE, FCC, REACH, California Operating temperature (T-T)

Certification P ition 65
roposition Storage temperature (T-T)

Power Operating relative humidity (H-H)
AC input voltage 5V Technical details
Input current 1A

Compliance certificates
Weight & dimensions

Width 163 mm

Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) code

63 mm
16 mm
37349

248 mm
55 mm
183 mm
526 g
Box

0-40°C
-20-60 °C
20-90%

RoHS

85176990
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